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Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Edición Digital: boletinoficial.corrientes.gob.ar

Fernández, Inocencia y Cardozo, 
Ceferino Adrián

Solano Lopez, Francisco
Castelli, Roberto Florencio

Zayas, Fernando Daniel 
March, Miguel Oscar; Medina, Lidia Esther y 

March, Miguel Eduardo
Cruz, Olga Leonor
Castillo, Reyna Eva

Lezcano, Dora Elizabeth
Maidana, Ilaria y Aguilera, Amado Rosario

Galarza, Elias Bonifacio
Fernández, José

Romero, Severina
Zenon, Filomena Amelia

Zabala, Raúl Horacio
Alcaraz, Eduardo Diman y Ortiz, Luisa Ana

Piniagua, Baltazar
Silva, Rocio Belen
Oviedo, Ancelmo

Balladares, Diocles Diogenes
Guidobono, Ramón Daniel Augusto

Medina, Bernabe Benjamín
Mayol, Vicente y Araujo, Florentina

Soto, Mariano
Galarza,Carlos

Salinas, Pedro Ramón
Fernández, Eduardo y Pucheta, Pabla

13.393

236.728
8.356

28.176
228.809

28.228
26.868
13.526
13.035

229.585
233.437
223.452
44.960
44.855
27.654
22.111
20.314
11.305
2.813

239.406
194.477
231.568
240.039
225.187
238.672
235.566

Mercedes

Capital
Ituzainó

P. de los Libres
Capital

P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres

Mercedes
Mercedes

Capital
Capital

San Cosme
Goya
Goya

P. de los Libres
Sta. Lucia

Empedrado
Sto. Tomé
Ita Ibaté
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

Dora del Carmen Saucedo

Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini

Cynthia E. Valenzuela Baez
Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Cynthia E. Valenzuela Baez
Cynthia E. Valenzuela Baez

Ma. Florencia Lafuente
Ma. Florencia Lafuente

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Carmen Ines Cardozo Vera
Mónica Sandra Sanabria
Catalina Silva Gervazoni

Silvia Daniela Morel
María C. Sánchez Trainini

Victor Samuel Barrios
Olga Susana Romero

Gabriel Orlando Gimenez
Cynthia Taddey Silva
Natalia Vanesa Dame
Natalia Vanesa Dame

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Graciela Patricia Argüello
Eugenia Cima de Fagnani

Sabrina Victoria Reyes

6

2

1

2
12

2
2

3
13
13
6
3
2

13

04/04

04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04

04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04

Gomez, Daniel
Encinas, Antonio de Jesús y Encina, Mario

Galarza, Virgilio Gregorio y Galarza, Antonio
Fernández, Cirilo Natalio

Barrios, María Yolanda
Almirón, Roberto Meliton; Vallejos, 

Aída Etelvina y Almirón, Horacio
Alegre, Nieves Itati

González, Emilia Eva
Cabaña, José Luis y Gutierrez, Ramona

Sangior�o, Carlos Alberto

237.692
22.389
35.650
19.320
19.320

230.201

214.544
21.912
7.479

239.937

Capital
S.L. del Palmar

Capital
Empedrado
Empedrado

Capital

Capital
Sta. Lucia
Saladas
Capital

Graciela Elizabet Checenelli
Gustavo M. Montenegro

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Victor Samuel Barrios
Victor Samuel Barrios

Roxana Elizabet Miranda

Roxana Elizabet Miranda
María C. Sánchez Trainini

Liliana Soledad Vera
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

12

2

1

6

04/04

04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04

04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04

04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04

04/04
04/04
04/04
04/04

10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04

10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04


	Página 1

